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Postkästen

G I E S S H Ü B L E R S T R A S S E

<-- PROJEKTIERTER  AUFSCHLIESSUNGSW
EG -->

BAUTEIL 4 - TOP 1
WOHNNUTZFLÄCHE

VORRAUM
BAD
ZIMMER 1
WOHNKÜCHE
ZIMMER 2
ZIMMER 3
WC
AR

TERRASSE
EINLAGERUNGSRAUM 1
GARTEN

90,66m²

  9,92m²
  6,97m²
12,12m²
32,47m²
10,13m²
10,28m²
  2,01m²
  6,76m²

21,80m²
  2,61m²

136,77m²

4-ZIMMER WOHNUNG ERDGESCHOSS

TERRASSE

WOHNKÜCHEZI-1

ZI-2

ZI-3
WC

AR

VR

BAD
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